
 

Summer 
Band Concerts

Bath 2014

@BathnesParks

Admission Fees for Parade Gardens!
Bath & North East Somerset Resident *" Free"
Non Resident Adults" £1.20"
Non Resident Children, Senior Citizens and Concessions"
80p"
Children Under 5" Free"""
*Residents must produce their Discovery Card to gain free entry into 
Parade Gardens (Discovery Cards available from the Roman Baths on 
production of proof of residency/address""
Band Concerts!
www.bathnes.gov.uk/services/sport-leisure-and-parks/parks-
opening-times-and-locations/band-concerts ""
For additional copies of this Band Concert Programme please 
contact: council_connect@bathnes.gov.uk  Tel. 01225 394041"""
This leaflet about Bath Band Concerts 2014 can be made 
available in a range of community languages, large print, 
Braille, or tape, electronic and accessible formats from Council 
Connect, Tel. 01225 394041
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mailto:council_connect@bathnes.gov.uk
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Sunday 13th April 12.00  St Leonards Choir of Melbourne "
Sunday 4th May 12.00  Ghent Youth Jazz Orchestra 
Sunday 4th May 15.00  Portishead Town Band 
Monday 5th May 15.00  Bissboro Flute Trio 
Sunday 11th May 15.00  City of Bristol Brass Band 
Friday 16th May 17.00  Party in the City (Music Festival) 
Sunday 18th May 15.00  Keynsham Brass Band 
Sunday 25th May 15.00  Wotton & District Silver Band 
Monday 26th May 15.00  The MHQ (Mel Henry Quintet) "
Sunday 1st June 15.00  Redland Wind Band 
Sunday 8th June 15.00  Bath Spa Band 
Sunday 15th June 15.00  Marshfield Band 
Sunday 22nd June 15.00  Keynsham Brass Band 
Sunday 29th June 15.00  Frome Swing Band "
Sunday 6th July 15.00  Midsomer Norton & Radstock 

Silver Band 
Sunday 13th July 15.00  Chippenham Town Band 
Sunday 20th July 15.00  Saxophonics 
Sunday 27th July 15.00  Bristol Concert Wind Band 
Tuesday 29th July 14.00  On The Edge "
Sunday 3rd Aug 15.00  Dodington Parish Band 
Sunday 10th Aug 15.00  Wantage Silver Band 
9th – 16th Aug 12.00  Bath Folk Festival 
Sunday 17th Aug 15.00  The Cricklade Band

Sunday 8th June 14.00  Paulton Concert Band 
Sunday 22nd June 14.00  Clevedon Band "
Sunday 6th July 14.00  Mendip Brass Band 
Saturday 12th July 14.00  Bath Community Big Band 
Sunday 20th July 14.00  Zephyrian Woodwind 
Orchestra "
Sunday 3rd Aug 14.00  BJ Big Band 
Sunday 17th Aug 14.00  Wotton & District Silver Band

Royal Victoria Park 
Admission is free

"
Sunday 24th Aug 15.00  Bristol East & Kingswood  
     Brass Band 
Monday 25th Aug 15.00  The MHQ (Mel Henry Quintet) 
Sunday 31st Aug 15.00  City of Bristol Brass Band "
Sunday 7th Sept 15.00  Bath Spa Band 
Sat 13th Sept 15.00  Dance Bazaar 

Parade Gardens 
For Admission Fee, please see table overleaf

Let us know what you think of the Band Concerts 
via our new Twitter Account, @BathnesParks


